
GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 102 10104246587 RAUSCHGOLD Adam ASO Dukla Brno 18,360

123 10047406005 PETERKA David ASO Dukla Brno 31,682

144 10047335172 	POŘÍZEK Jan ASO Dukla Brno 45,082

2 107 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine team Kharkiv 18,820

115 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine team Kharkiv 31,730

128 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn Ukraine team Kharkiv 45,500

3 116 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Polish National Team 18,480

117 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz Polish National Team 31,984

119 10097345443 GABRUSEWICZ Julian Polish National Team 45,517

4 103 10100263830 VADAPALAS Eimantas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG 19,326

110 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG 32,783

124 10132952729 NARBUTAS Nedas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG 46,362

5 34 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil Georgia 19,883

49 10080032155 KHORGUANI Giorgi Georgia 34,484

53 10131329593 PIRANISHVILI Nika Georgia 49,150

RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFICATION

MEN ELITE



GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

L.P Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Race for 3-4 places

1 103 10100263830 VADAPALAS Eimantas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG 18,894

110 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG 32,074

124 10132952729 NARBUTAS Nedas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG 45,543

2 117 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz Polish National Team DNF

119 10097345443 GABRUSEWICZ Julian Polish National Team

118 10092337819 KWIATEK Kacper Polish National Team

Race for 1-2 places

1 102 10104246587 RAUSCHGOLD Adam ASO Dukla Brno 18,319

123 10047406005 PETERKA David ASO Dukla Brno 31,647

144 10047335172 	POŘÍZEK Jan ASO Dukla Brno 44,960

2 107 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine team Kharkiv 18,533

115 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine team Kharkiv 31,486

128 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn Ukraine team Kharkiv 45,162

RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL

MEN ELITE



GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team

1 102 10104246587 RAUSCHGOLD Adam ASO Dukla Brno

123 10047406005 PETERKA David ASO Dukla Brno

144 10047335172 	POŘÍZEK Jan ASO Dukla Brno

2 107 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine team Kharkiv

115 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine team Kharkiv

128 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn Ukraine team Kharkiv

3 103 10100263830 VADAPALAS Eimantas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

110 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

124 10132952729 NARBUTAS Nedas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

4 117 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz Polish National Team

119 10097345443 GABRUSEWICZ Julian Polish National Team

118 10092337819 KWIATEK Kacper Polish National Team

5 34 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil Georgia

49 10080032155 KHORGUANI Giorgi Georgia

53 10131329593 PIRANISHVILI Nika Georgia

FINAL RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT

MEN ELITE


